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! ﬂj g N Galina Williams <galina@retirement.capital>

Fwd: statements as equested

Emily McAlister <emily@retirement.capital> 20 June 2022 at 16:43
To: Galina Williams <galina@retirement.capital>

Hi Galina,

Lots of info for Staffordshire Business Systems for the tax return.
Will you save this on GDrive also please

Thank you

Emily

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Wendy SBS <wendy@sbssales.co.uk>
Date: Sat, 18 Jun 2022 at 15:42

Subject: statements as equested

To: Emily McAlister <emily@retirement.capital>

SHIRE BUS SYSTEMS EX PENS

£ 120, 1 1 888 Balance

0.01 % gross Interest rate

£120,118.88 Available funds: ?

Payments and transfers

If you have £10,000 available - make the most of your surplus cash with a choice of

business saving accounts. Apply now

Statement

Search your statement

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=df7248ca41&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589&simpl=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589 1/7


https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/cwa/gforms/F212/
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#tool-tipAT9
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_accountFunctionAction?arrangementSelected=&accountFunctions=0&detailedPage=true
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#popup
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#title-1
mailto:wendy@sbssales.co.uk
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DATE

09 Jun 22

09 May 22

11 Apr 22

09 Mar 22

09 Feb 22

10 Jan 22

09 Dec 21

09 Nov 21

11 Oct 21

09 Sep 21

09 Aug 21

09 Jul 21

09 Jun 21

10 May 21

09 Apr 21

09 Mar 21

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=df7248ca41&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589&simpl=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589

DESCRIPTION

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

TYPE

?

Retirement.Capital Mail - Fwd: statements as equested

Previous

IN (£)

1.02

0.92

1.09

0.92

0.99

1.05

0.99

0.95

1.05

1.02

1.02

0.99

0.99

1.02

1.02

0.92

Next

OUT (£)

Latest

BALANCE (£)

120,118.88

120,117.86

120,116.94

120,115.85

120,114.93

120,113.94

120,112.89

120,111.90

120,110.95

120,109.90

120,108.88

120,107.86

120,106.87

120,105.88

120,104.86

120,103.84
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https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_view_statement?viewstatement=previous
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#%7BAccountStatementBean.doViewNextStatement%7D
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#%7BAccountStatementBean.doViewLatestStatement%7D
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#tool-tipASR1
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DATE DESCRIPTION TYPE » IN (£) OUT(£) BALANCE (£)
09 Feb 21 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.95 120,102.92
11 Jan 21 INTEREST (GROSS) 1.09 120,101.97
09 Dec 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.99 120,100.88
09 Nov 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 1.02 120,099.89
09 Oct 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.99 120,098.87
09 Sep 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.99 120,097.88
10 Aug 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 4.21 120,096.89
09 Jul 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 4.94 120,092.68
09 Jun 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 4.77 120,087.74

Previous Next Latest
Export Print Order paper statement

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=df7248ca41&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589&simpl=msg-f%3A1736161473337571589 317


https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_view_statement?viewstatement=previous
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#%7BAccountStatementBean.doViewNextStatement%7D
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#%7BAccountStatementBean.doViewLatestStatement%7D
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_view_statement?viewstatement=overlay
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_print_statement_PrintView?lnkcmd=PrintView&targetid=printable?sort=desc
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_orderPaperStatement?arrangementId=ACCOUNT%7c%7c07216119%7c%7c309158&cancelActionMethod=%23%7bpc_ViewProductDetails.doViewProductDetails%7d&cancelActionListener=%23%7bpc_ViewProductDetails.populateRequestParameters%7d
https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_details_ress/OWEGXWFPRK2YWBRJ4I2NXYW73EA762MYNWU7C2ZXQONLDLQCR6JQ/WCCLTC6CDXY6UTQDQSBIAVWTD3VNBKWFCYB3YVA/62LCDBKEY6GJW//U7CQJFYF3NNTNY2FE5QYCCGXAPSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/#tool-tipASR1

